KLANA BEACH RESORT
PORT DICKSON, MALAYSIA
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APPETIZERS & SALADS
CHEF SALAD

Combination of salad, sliced egg, cheese and chicken. Topped with
tomato wedges

ROJAK BUAH

Mixed fresh young fruits with special homemade sauce

FRESH GARDEN SALAD

Combination of salad served with choice of dressing

NICOISE SALAD

Combination of salad topped with tuna flake serve with dressing

CHEF’S SELECTION SOUPS

CHICKEN MACARONI

Clear chicken soup with macaroni pasta

CREAM OF MUSHROOM

Served with garlic bread

TOM YUM GOONG

Spicy and sour seafood soup with touch of lemon grass and kaffir
lime leaves.

VEGETABLES

Clear soup with vegetables

RM19.50

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM15.00

RM11.00

RM11.50

RM20.50

RM11.00




PASTA SELECTION

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Al Dante Italian pasta with rich meat sauce

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Al dante Italian pasta with rich cream white sauce

SPAGHETTI MEATBALL BOLOGNESE
Al Dante Italian pasta with layer rich meat sauce and topped with
meatball

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO

Al Dante Italian pasta sautéed with seafood and aromatic herb

PIZZA

Your choice of toppingMawaiian Chicken, Seafood or Vegetables

BAKED MACARONI CHEESE

Al Dante Italian with layer rich meat sauce and topped with cheese

RM21.50

RM21.50

RM22.00

RM21.50

RM19.50

RM21.50




SANDWICH BOARD

KBRPD CLUB SANDWIC

Toasted triple slice bread with chicken or smoked beef, egg, cheese,
vegetables and served with golden fries

GRILLED BEEF AND ONION SANDWICH

French loaf bread with choice of filling tuna, beef,@hicken slice,
cheese and served with golden fries

CHOICE OF SANDWICH

Your choice of filling tuna chunk, cheese, chicken, roasted beef or
ege

%2 DOZEN CHICKEN WING

Served with spicy sauce

CHICKEN BOXING

Deep fried chicken served with spicy sauce

POTATO WEDGES
GARLIC BREAD (4PCS)
FRENCH FRIES

JUMBO BURGER

Topped with chicken or beef patty, cheese and egg served with
russian salad and fries

KLANA JUMBO SAUSAGE

Jumbo sausage served with homemade sauce on topped, russian
salad and fries

RM15.50

RM20.00

RM14.00

RM18.50

RM21.50

RM8.00
RM6.00
RMS8.00

RM21.00

RM20.00




INTERNATIONAL FARE

FISH &CHIPS RM21.00
Deep fried breaded fish fillet served with coleslaw, golden fries and
tartar sauce

CHICKEN CHOP RM21.00

Deep fried breaded whole chicken leg or grilled served with black
pepper sauce

SEAFOOD PLATTER RM21.00

Deep fried breaded fish, squid and prawn with coleslaw, golden
fries and tartar sauce

GRILLED LAMB RACK RM56.00

Accompanied with boiled potato, corn on cob and grilled served
with choice of sauce and special herb butter on top

GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK RM56.00

Grilled 280gm slice beef sirloin served with@orn on cob, boiled
potato and grilled tomato.Berved choice of sauce




MALAYSIAN DELIGHT
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KLANA NASI GORENG

Fried rice Klana style wrap with plain omelette served with chicken
drummet, 2pcs of satay, acar, crackers and topped with homemade
sauce

YONG CHOW FRIED RICE

Fried rice Chinese style cooked with prawn, chicken mixed vegetables.

Served with fried spring roll, cracker and topped with egg
TELOK PELANDOK NASI LEMAK

Coconut flavoured rice served with sambal kerang, rendang ayam,
peanut, anchovies, egg, egg and cucumber

PENANG CHAR KWAY TEOW

Fried flat noodle served with prawn, chicken and vegetables

CANTONESE NOODLE

Choice of noodle Kway Teow, Mee Hoon or Yee MeeBerved with thick
Cantonese gravy

MEE MAMAK

Fried yellow noodle mee cooked with prawn, chicken and vegetables

HOKKIEN MEE

Yellow noodle cooked with prawn, chicken@nd vegetables in black
sauce

CURRY LAKSA

Nyonya version of curry laksa served with chicken,rawn and
vegetables

NOODLE SOUP

Choice of noodle Kway Teow, Mee Hoon or Yellow Mee served
with superior chicken broth soup and vegetables

CHICKEN BLACKPEPPER

Stir fried chicken with black pepper sauce served@ogether with white
rice

BEEF GINGER

Stir fried beef with ginger and served together withBvhite rice

CHICKEN CURRY POTATO

Simmer chicken leg with spicy curry powder and aromatic leaf with
potato and served with white rice

RM22.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM18.00

RM18.00

RM18.00

RM18.00

RM20.00

RM18.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM15.00




INDIAN CORNER
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MEE HOON DRIED CHILLI RM18.00

Fried Mee Hoon Indian style served with mustardBeed, curry leave
and vegetables

POORI WITH CURRY RM12.00

Traditional Indian dish served with choice off@hicken curry or
vegetables

RASSAM SOUP RM?7.00

Traditional Indian soup

KIDS SELECTION
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FISHERMEN PLATTER RM16.00
Fish, prawn and crab stick breaded served with chips tartar sauce

KRABBY PATTY RM12.50

Mini beef or chicken burger. Topped with egg @nd cheese
accompanied with coleslaw and Bolden fries

SAUSAGE GRILL RM8.00
Sausage served with fries

MINI PIZZA RM12.50
Topped with sausage and cheese

HELLO-HELLO BREAD RM8.00
Your choice of Tuna mayo, Chicken mayo, or Eggs mayo

CHICKEN RUN RM8.00

5 pieces of chicken nugget served with fries




SWEET TOOTH
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TROPICAL FRUITS PLATTER RMS8.00
Assorted slice fresh fruits

BANANA SPLIT RM13.00

Three scoop of ice cream served with banana and@opped with
chocolate sauce

ICED KACANG RM14.00

Shaved ice with local delicacies topped with red Bugar syrup, palm
sugar & ice cream

ICE CREAM SUNDAE RM8.00

Double scoop of your choice ice cream Strawberry, Chocolate or
Vanilla flavoured

SAGO GULA MELAKA RM8.00
Served with coconut milk and palm sugar

CREAM CARAMEL RM8.00
Served with caramel sauce

ICED CENDOL PURNAMA RM8.00

Cendol served with palm sugar




BEVERAGE LIST
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LIGHT COKER
COKE

SPRITE

100 PLUS
GINGER ADE
GINGER ALE

HOT DRINK
HOT MILO
NESCAFE
HORLICK

HOT CHOCOLATE
TEH TARIK
COFFEE LATTE
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

ICED COLD DRINK
ICED LEMON TEA
ICED COFFEE

ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED MILO

ICED NESCAFE

SQUEEZED JUICE
APPLE

GREEN

ORANGE

CARROT
WATERMELON
HONEYDEW

CHILLED JUICE
ORANGE

MANGGO

APPLE

PINK GUAVA
DRINKING WATER

RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00

RM6.00
RM6.00
RM6.00
RM6.00
RM6.00
RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00

RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00
RM8.00

RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00

RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM4.00




