

Welcome

COFFEE HOUSE





- +606-648 7888 ext. 3022
- @ info@klanabeachresortpd.com.my
- http://www.klanabeachresortpd.com.my

APPETIZERS & SALADS

CHEF SALAD RM19.50

Combination of salad, sliced egg, cheese and chicken. Topped with tomato wedges

ROJAK BUAH RM14.00

Mixed fresh young fruits with special homemade sauce

FRESH GARDEN SALAD RM14.00

Combination of salad served with choice of dressing

NICOISE SALAD RM15.00

Combination of salad topped with tuna flake serve with dressing

CHEF'S SELECTION SOUPS

CHICKEN MACARONI RM11.00

Clear chicken soup with macaroni pasta

CREAM OF MUSHROOM RM11.50

Served with garlic bread

TOM YUM GOONG RM20.50

Spicy and sour seafood soup with touch of lemon grass and kaffir lime leaves.

VEGETABLES RM11.00

Clear soup with vegetables







PASTA SELECTION

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Al Dante Italian pasta with rich meat sauce	RM21.50
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA Al dante Italian pasta with rich cream white sauce	RM21.50
SPAGHETTI MEATBALL BOLOGNESE Al Dante Italian pasta with layer rich meat sauce and topped with meatball	RM22.00
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO Al Dante Italian pasta sautéed with seafood and aromatic herb	RM21.50
PIZZA Your choice of topping Hawaiian Chicken, Seafood or Vegetables	RM19.50
BAKED MACARONI CHEESE Al Dante Italian with layer rich meat sauce and topped with cheese	RM21.50

SAN	[DW]	ICH	BO	ARD

KBRPD CLUB SANDWICH Toasted triple slice bread with chicken or smoked beef, egg, cheese, vegetables and served with golden fries	RM15.50
GRILLED BEEF AND ONION SANDWICH French loaf bread with choice of filling tuna, beef, chicken slice, cheese and served with golden fries	RM20.00
CHOICE OF SANDWICH Your choice of filling tuna chunk, cheese, chicken, roasted beef or egg	RM14.00
1/2 DOZEN CHICKEN WING Served with spicy sauce	RM18.50
CHICKEN BOXING Deep fried chicken served with spicy sauce	RM21.50
POTATO WEDGES	RM8.00
GARLIC BREAD (4PCS)	RM6.00
FRENCH FRIES	RM8.00
JUMBO BURGER Topped with chicken or beef patty, cheese and egg served with russian salad and fries	RM21.00
KLANA JUMBO SAUSAGE Jumbo sausage served with homemade sauce on topped, russian salad and fries	RM20.00

INTERNATIONAL FARE

FISH &CHIPS RM21.00

Deep fried breaded fish fillet served with coleslaw, golden fries and tartar sauce

CHICKEN CHOP RM21.00

Deep fried breaded whole chicken leg or grilled served with black pepper sauce

SEAFOOD PLATTER RM21.00

Deep fried breaded fish, squid and prawn with coleslaw, golden fries and tartar sauce

GRILLED LAMB RACK RM56.00

Accompanied with boiled potato, corn on cob and grilled served with choice of sauce and special herb butter on top

GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK RM56.00

Grilled 280gm slice beef sirloin served with corn on cob, boiled potato and grilled tomato. Served choice of sauce



MALAYSIAN DELIGHT	
KLANA NASI GORENG Fried rice Klana style wrap with plain omelette served with chicken drummet, 2pcs of satay, acar, crackers and topped with homemade sauce	RM22.00
YONG CHOW FRIED RICE Fried rice Chinese style cooked with prawn, chicken mixed vegetables. Served with fried spring roll, cracker and topped with egg	RM20.00
TELOK PELANDOK NASI LEMAK Coconut flavoured rice served with sambal kerang, rendang ayam, peanut, anchovies, egg, egg and cucumber	RM20.00
PENANG CHAR KWAY TEOW Fried flat noodle served with prawn, chicken and vegetables	RM18.00
CANTONESE NOODLE Choice of noodle Kway Teow, Mee Hoon or Yee Mee served with thick Cantonese gravy	RM18.00
MEE MAMAK Fried yellow noodle mee cooked with prawn, chicken and vegetables	RM18.00
HOKKIEN MEE Yellow noodle cooked with prawn, chicken and vegetables in black sauce	RM18.00
CURRY LAKSA Nyonya version of curry laksa served with chicken, prawn and vegetables	RM20.00
NOODLE SOUP Choice of noodle Kway Teow, Mee Hoon or Yellow Mee served with superior chicken broth soup and vegetables	RM18.00
CHICKEN BLACKPEPPER Stir fried chicken with black pepper sauce served together with white rice	RM20.00
BEEF GINGER Stir fried beef with ginger and served together with white rice	RM20.00
CHICKEN CURRY POTATO Simmer chicken leg with spicy curry powder and aromatic leaf with potato and served with white rice	RM15.00

INDIAN	J C		ILD
INDIAI	Vし	UNI	NCN

MEE HOON DRIED CHILLI RM18.00 Fried Mee Hoon Indian style served with mustard seed, curry leave and vegetables **POORI WITH CURRY** RM12.00 Traditional Indian dish served with choice of chicken curry or vegetables **RASSAM SOUP** RM7.00 Traditional Indian soup KIDS SELECTION FISHERMEN PLATTER RM16.00 Fish, prawn and crab stick breaded served with chips tartar sauce KRABBY PATTY RM12.50 Mini beef or chicken burger. Topped with egg and cheese accompanied with coleslaw and golden fries RM8.00 SAUSAGE GRILL Sausage served with fries RM12.50 **MINI PIZZA** Topped with sausage and cheese **HELLO-HELLO BREAD** RM8.00 Your choice of Tuna mayo, Chicken mayo, or Eggs mayo **CHICKEN RUN** RM8.00

5 pieces of chicken nugget served with fries

SWEET TOOTH	
TROPICAL FRUITS PLATTER Assorted slice fresh fruits	RM8.00
BANANA SPLIT Three scoop of ice cream served with banana and topped with chocolate sauce	RM13.00
ICED KACANG Shaved ice with local delicacies topped with red sugar syrup, palm sugar & ice cream	RM14.00
ICE CREAM SUNDAE Double scoop of your choice ice cream Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla flavoured	RM8.00
SAGO GULA MELAKA Served with coconut milk and palm sugar	RM8.00
CREAM CARAMEL Served with caramel sauce	RM8.00
ICED CENDOL PURNAMA Cendol served with palm sugar	RM8.00

BEVERAGE LIST	
LIGHT COKE	RM8.00
COKE	RM8.00
SPRITE	RM8.00
100 PLUS	RM8.00
GINGER ADE	RM8.00
GINGER ALE	RM8.00
HOT DRINK	
HOT MILO	RM6.00
NESCAFE	RM6.00
HORLICK	RM6.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	RM6.00
TEH TARIK	RM6.00
COFFEE LATTE	RM8.00
ESPRESSO	RM8.00
CAPPUCCINO	RM8.00
ICED COLD DRINK	
ICED LEMON TEA	RM8.00
ICED COFFEE	RM8.00
ICED CAPPUCCINO	RM8.00
ICED MILO	RM8.00
ICED NESCAFE	RM8.00
SQUEEZED JUICE	
APPLE	RM14.00
GREEN	RM14.00
ORANGE	RM14.00
CARROT	RM14.00
WATERMELON	RM14.00
HONEYDEW	RM14.00
CHILLED JUICE	
ORANGE	RM12.00
MANGGO	RM12.00
APPLE	RM12.00
PINK GUAVA	RM12.00
DRINKING WATER	RM4.00